KIST LIVESTOCK AUCTION

UP-COMING SALES

Monday, January 20th--- Weigh Up Cow and Bull Sale

Wednesday, January 22nd--- Feeder Cattle Sale

Saturday, January 25th--- Stock Cow and Bred Heifer Sale

Sunday, January 26th--- ND Gelbveih Golden Rule Sale

Monday, January 27th--- Weigh Up Cow and Bull Sale

Wednesday, January 29th--- Feeder Cattle Sale

Monday, February 3rd--- Weigh Up Cow and Bull Sale

Tuesday, February 4th--- Koepplin's Simmental Bull Sale

Wednesday, February 5th--- Feeder Cattle Sale

Market Report for Wednesday, January 25th, 2025

Bismarck, ND
Mandan, ND
Bismarck, ND
Napoleon, ND
Moffit, ND
New Salem, ND
Mandan, ND
Napoleon, ND

Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Kenmare, ND
Kenmare, ND
Kenmare, ND
Kenmare, ND
Kenmare, ND
Powers Lake, ND
Powers Lake, ND
Mandan, ND
Kenmare, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Powers Lake, ND
Kenmare, ND
Bismarck, ND
Kenmare, ND
Bismarck, ND
Powers Lake, ND
New Salem, ND
Max, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND

BRED HEIFERS
3 Bwf Bred HFr
21 Blk Bred Hfr
8 Blk Bred Hfr
3 Bwf Bred HFr
14 Red Bred Hfr
7 Bwf Bred Hfr
8 Blk Bred Hfr
20 Blk Bred Hfr

BRED COWS
13 Blk Bred Cows
21 Blk Bred Cows
10 Blk Bred Cows
18 Blk Bred Cows
22 Blk Bred Cows
20 Blk Bred Cows
23 Blk Bred Cows
19 Blk Bred Cows
9 Blk Bred Cows
24 Blk Bred Cows
14 Bwf Bred Cows
15 Blk Bred Cows
5 Blk Bred Cows
15 Blk Bred Cows
7 Blk Bred Cows
9 Blk Bred Cows
14 Blk Bred Cows
15 Blk Bred Cows
5 Blk Bred Cows
13 Blk Bred Cows
5 Bwf Bred Cows
6 Blk Bred Cows
4 Blk Bred Cow
14 Blk Bred Cows
14 Blk Bred Cows

Ave WT
1337
1367
1222
1055
1021
1088
1321
977

Ave WT
1417
1290
1440
1421
1421
1179
1524
1385
1182
1229
1176
1519
1426
1456
1514
1363
1530
1447
1554
1488
1486
1566
1468
1481
1440

1,090 hd sold

SS HEAD
3,650
3,600
3,450
3,225
3,200
3,000
3,000
2,775

55 HEAD
3,600
3,500
3,400
3,325
3,275
3,250
3,175
3,150
3,125
3,100
3,050
3,050
3,000
3,000
2,975
2,900
2,900
2,875
2,850
2,800
2,800
2,800
2,800
2,750
2,750



Mandan, ND 20 Blk Bred Cows 1473 2,750

Bismarck, ND 11 Bwf Bred Cows 1455 2,675
Bismarck, ND 25 Blk Bred Cows 1512 2,675
Steele, ND 6 Blk Bred Cows 1415 2,650
Bismarck, ND 8 Red/Rwf Bred Cows 1440 2,600
Noonan, ND 7 Blk Bred Cows 1404 2,575
Noonan, ND 20 Blk Bred Cows 1447 2,475
Kenmare, ND 14 Blk Bred Cows 1537 2,425
Bismarck, ND 27 Blk Bred Cows 1446 2,375

High Yielding Cows: $1.25 - $1.35, Medium Yielding Cows: $1.14 - $1.24, Low Yielding Cows: $1.03 - $1.13,
Thin and Full Cows: $0.92 - $1.02, Good Young Cows: $1.36-$1.46
Super High Yielding Bulls: $1.67 - $1.77, High Yielding Bulls: $1.56-$1.66, Thin Low Yielding Bulls: $1.45-$1.55

For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378,
Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450, or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638.



