KIST LIVESTOCK AUCTION

UP-COMING SALES

Monday, January 20th--- Weigh Up Cow and Bull Sale

Wednesday, January 22nd--- Feeder Cattle Sale

<u>Saturday, January 25th---</u> Stock Cow and Bred Heifer Sale <u>Sunday, January 26th---</u> ND Gelbveih Golden Rule Sale

Monday, January 27th--- Weigh Up Cow and Bull Sale

Wednesday, January 29th--- Feeder Cattle Sale

<u>Monday, February 3rd---</u> Weigh Up Cow and Bull Sale <u>Tuesday, February 4th---</u> Koepplin's Simmental Bull Sale

Wednesday, February 5th--- Feeder Cattle Sale

Market Report for Wednesday, January 25th, 2025

1,090 hd sold

	BRED HEIFERS	<u>Ave WT</u>	\$\$ HEAD
Bismarck, ND	3 Bwf Bred HFr	1337	3,650
Mandan, ND	21 Blk Bred Hfr	1367	3,600
Bismarck, ND	8 Blk Bred Hfr	1222	3,450
Napoleon, ND	3 Bwf Bred HFr	1055	3,225
Moffit, ND	14 Red Bred Hfr	1021	3,200
New Salem, ND	7 Bwf Bred Hfr	1088	3,000
Mandan, ND	8 Blk Bred Hfr	1321	3,000
Napoleon, ND	20 Blk Bred Hfr	977	2,775
, ,			,
	BRED COWS	<u>Ave WT</u>	\$\$ HEAD
Mandan, ND	13 Blk Bred Cows	1417	3,600
Mandan, ND	21 Blk Bred Cows	1290	3,500
Mandan, ND	10 Blk Bred Cows	1440	3,400
Mandan, ND	18 Blk Bred Cows	1421	3,325
Kenmare, ND	22 Blk Bred Cows	1421	3,275
Kenmare, ND	20 Blk Bred Cows	1179	3,250
Kenmare, ND	23 Blk Bred Cows	1524	3,175
Kenmare, ND	19 Blk Bred Cows	1385	3,150
Kenmare, ND	9 Blk Bred Cows	1182	3,125
Powers Lake, ND	24 Blk Bred Cows	1229	3,100
Powers Lake, ND	14 Bwf Bred Cows	1176	3,050
Mandan, ND	15 Blk Bred Cows	1519	3,050
Kenmare, ND	5 Blk Bred Cows	1426	3,000
Mandan, ND	15 Blk Bred Cows	1456	3,000
Mandan, ND	7 Blk Bred Cows	1514	2,975
Powers Lake, ND	9 Blk Bred Cows	1363	2,900
Kenmare, ND	14 Blk Bred Cows	1530	2,900
Bismarck, ND	15 Blk Bred Cows	1447	2,875
Kenmare, ND	5 Blk Bred Cows	1554	2,850
Bismarck, ND	13 Blk Bred Cows	1488	2,800
Powers Lake, ND	5 Bwf Bred Cows	1486	2,800
New Salem, ND	6 Blk Bred Cows	1566	2,800
Max, ND	4 Blk Bred Cow	1468	2,800
Mandan, ND	14 Blk Bred Cows	1481	2,750
Mandan, ND	14 Blk Bred Cows	1440	2,750

Mandan, ND	20 Blk Bred Cows	1473	2,750
Bismarck, ND	11 Bwf Bred Cows	1455	2,675
Bismarck, ND	25 Blk Bred Cows	1512	2,675
Steele, ND	6 Blk Bred Cows	1415	2,650
Bismarck, ND	8 Red/Rwf Bred Cows	1440	2,600
Noonan, ND	7 Blk Bred Cows	1404	2,575
Noonan, ND	20 Blk Bred Cows	1447	2,475
Kenmare, ND	14 Blk Bred Cows	1537	2,425
Bismarck, ND	27 Blk Bred Cows	1446	2,375

High Yielding Cows: \$1.25 - \$1.35, Medium Yielding Cows: \$1.14 - \$1.24, Low Yielding Cows: \$1.03 - \$1.13,

Thin and Full Cows: \$0.92 - \$1.02, Good Young Cows: \$1.36-\$1.46

Super High Yielding Bulls: \$1.67 - \$1.77, High Yielding Bulls: \$1.56-\$1.66, Thin Low Yielding Bulls: \$1.45-\$1.55

For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378,

Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450, or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638.